
 2006 CrackerJack Children's Hunter Show Series  Point Standings - Series Total

Overall CrackerJack Series Standings
Sum of Series Points Show Number

Division Entry 1 2 3 4 Grand Total
Lead Line Trillium/Jacqueline Merrill 56 56 112

Mapart/Chaz LeBlanc 24 28 32 20 104
Mr. McGoo/Rachel McGeer 36 28 28 92
Chip/Jordan Klug 32 36 68
Mackenzie Harris/Checkers 24 24

Beginner Oreo/Jessica McEnery 90 336 194 204 824
Tinker/Kristine Jolie 80 151 77 178 486
Conner/Miebet Bevalander 459 459
Checkers/Susan Vinovich 232 187 419
Merlot/Megan Spence 109 190 85 384
On Cue/Beritt Kendall 372 372
Polo/Fiona Mulholland 180 128 51 359
Cocoa/Susan Vinovich 230 112 342
Fat Boy Slim/Kelly Floyd 341 341
Size Matters/Ainsley Inglis 117 217 334
Me First/Adrienne Sultana 90 0 105 68 263
Trillium/Emily Merril 117 119 236
Mapart/Kathryn Billingsley 0 167 60 0 227
Walt Disney/Beth Standing 176 176
My Precious Gem/Heidi Reutz 158 158
Silver Moon's Spotlight/Stephen Fry 15 45 76 136
Firey/Sarah Olsen 70 0 15 51 136
Bling Bling/Kera Brown 135 135
Inspector Gadget/Shelby Wong 124 124
Stewart/Shannon Dale 120 120
Nicholas/Leanne Murray-Lowe 119 119
Greyden's Perky-o/Caitlin Enns 93 93
Greyden's Matta Harry/Laura Squire 85 85
Don't Sweat It/Kelsey Clarke 75 0 75
Perfect Situation/Candace Roberts 28 28
Greyden's Cookies & Cream/Alyssa Tondat 17 17
Iz2die4/Katlin Mazzorato 10 0 0 0 10
Boots Scootin' Boogie/Sarah Jolie 10 0 0 0 10
Grenich Street/Alex Simone 0 0
Greyden's Butterscotch Fantasy/Bronwyn Gemmill 0 0
MoJo/Brandon Hutcheson 0 0
Babs/Kaitlyn Lawson 0 0
Beaverwood's Meadowlark/Kate Meaner 0 0
Greyden's Fancy Pants/Olivia Viehweber 0 0
Babs/Sierra Olsen 0 0
Greyden's Riley/Hayley McIntosh 0 0
Nicholas/Amanda Edwards 0 0
Silver Moon Molson/Taylor Gawlek 0 0
Greyden's Piglet/Megan Cartwright 0 0
Antihejos Fury/Niamh O'Rourke 0 0
Greyden's Lacey/Liny Lamberink 0 0
Checkers/Mack Harris 0 0
Velveteen Rabbit/Rebecca Terrell 0 0
Inspector Gadget/Valerie Caranci 0 0
Mr. Darcey/Abby Kendall 0 0
Lovely Lola/Kyleigh Hutchison 0 0
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Overall CrackerJack Series Standings
Sum of Series Points Show Number

Division Entry 1 2 3 4 Grand Total
Equitation Mackenzie Taylor 120 44 125 289

Courtney Hicks 187 187
Natasha Euteneier 147 30 177
Monika Pickering 80 27 10 47 164
Amie Pembry 36 0 105 141
Katie Doyle 72 64 136
Rebekah Kunica 126 126
Miebet Bevelander 120 120
Megan Wong 10 85 95
Katelyn Hicks 90 0 90
Jenna Ledson 0 27 51 78
Lauren Dickerson 10 9 53 0 72
Garlande Haney 0 60 60
Alexander Simpson 20 36 0 0 56
Maddie Corrigan 48 48
Kortney Moore 30 9 39
Michelle Bryant 36 0 36
Beth Standing 30 0 30
Keri Martin 20 20
Kassie Davis 16 16
Stevie Murphy 0 0
Bailey Hasz 0 0
Natasha Balik 0 0
Courtney Moore 0 0

Novice Made in Canada/Lynn Johnson 274 272 275 821
Abby/Jenna Ledson 158 202 260 620
Naughty By Nature/Amie Pembry 84 72 100 152 408
Dr. Suess/Garlande Haney 120 259 379
Me First/Ruthann Divestyn 98 117 50 42 307
Cocoa/Mackenzie Taylor 266 266
Up To No Good/Bailey Hasz 56 75 50 70 251
Cinnamon Toast Crunch/Michelle Bryant 93 94 187
Just Cruisin'/Rachel Plouffe 150 150
Fine Design/Kassie Davis 98 98
Checkers/Beth Standing 90 90
Maple/Katelyn Hicks 84 84
Beaverwood's Dunlin/Stephanie Shedden 80 80
Checkers/Maddie Corrigan 70 70
Boots Scootin' Boogie/Alexander Simpson 14 51 65
Celtic Journey/Katie Doyle 60 60
Candy Cane/Jordan Stafford 56 56
Josh/Kortney Moore 52 0 52
Rhymes With Orange/Talia Merrill 40 0 40
Lee-La/Courtney Hicks 39 39
Bear/Megan Graper 30 30
Bear/Courtney Moore 27 27
To The Max/Rebekah Kunica 21 21
Walt Disney/Beth Standing 10 10
Far Fetched/Ainsley Inglis 0 0
Checkers/Kaitlyn Daley 0 0
Mystery Man/Garland Haney 0 0
Airtime Aftershock/Sam Lang 0 0
Gunners Ridge/Melissa Hicks 0 0
Almost Spotless/Courtney Macleod 0 0
Just My Luck/Rachel Kocaurek 0 0
Caramel Corn/Ariella Kohn-Adams 0 0
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Overall CrackerJack Series Standings
Sum of Series Points Show Number

Division Entry 1 2 3 4 Grand Total
Open Le Poincon/Monika Pickering 49 154 208 115 526

Louis Vuitton/Natasha Euteneier 141 120 168 429
Kit Kat/Lauren Dickerson 88 42 72 72 274
Dam Mar/Katie Doyle 112 128 240
Razzmataz/Victoria Marshall 154 154
Magical Moments/Courtney Hicks 154 154
No Sweat/Emily Romano 134 134
Dream of Today/Mackenzie Taylor 88 45 133
Polo/Stevie Murphy 125 125
Boots Scootin' Boogie/Alexander Simpson 40 84 124
Gizmos & Gadgets/Megan Wong 84 32 116
Play It Loud/Dawn Johnson 103 103
Dun With Style/Shannon Szarota 96 96
My Gal Pal/Carly Thomas 84 84
Lee-La/Melissa Hicks 84 84
Rhymes With Orange/Talia Merrill 63 0 63
Airtime Aftershock/Sam Lang 56 56
Lone Ranger/Keri Martin 51 51
No Vacancy/Lauren Thomas 35 35
For Fletcher/Talia Merrill 32 32
Juliet/Kayla White 24 24
Romeo/Katelyn MacDonald 23 23
Ace of Spades/Alison Cheeseman 0 0

Fun Kit Kat/Lauren Dickerson 182 271 161 133 747
Firey/Sarah Olsen 80 45 91 269 485
Gizmos & Gadgets/Megan Wong 272 195 467
Silver Moon's Spotlight/Stephen Fry 84 62 158 304
Boots Scootin' Boogie/Sarah Jolie 98 64 140 302
Abby/Jenna Ledson 127 116 52 295
Cinnamon Toast Crunch/Michelle Bryant 156 20 176
Polo/Alexander Simpson 42 14 0 100 156
Dream of Today/Mackenzie Taylor 93 53 146
Checkers/Susan Vinovich 0 144 144
Dam Mar/Katie Doyle 60 80 140
Don't Sweat It/Kelsey Clarke 112 0 112
Inspector Gadget/Shelby Wong 110 110
Hurricane Charlie/Carly Thomas 105 105
Lone Ranger/Keri Martin 104 104
Checkers/Beth Standing 42 56 98
Josh/Kortney Moore 56 42 98
Inspector Gadget/Valerie Caranci 85 85
No Sweat/Emily Romano 83 83
Checkers/Maddie Corrigan 80 80
Polo/Stevie Murphy 66 66
Truckin' Through/Patricia Galazka 61 61
Up To No Good/Kristine Jolie 55 55
Copper/Elizabeth Corbett 48 48
No Vacancy/Lauren Thomas 42 42
Tinker/Kristine Jolie 11 28 0 39
Candy Cane/Jordan Stafford 14 14
Fox/Megan Graper 0 0
Perfect Situation/Candace Roberts 0 0
Silver Moon Molson/Taylor Gawlek 0 0
Polo/Fiona Mulholland 0 0
Louis Vuitton/Natasha Euteneier 0 0
Cocoa/Susan Vinovich 0 0
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